

GOLAGHAT PURBANCHALIK COLLEGE

AFFILIATED TO DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

P.O. Hatiyekhowa 785626, Dist, Golaghat (Assam)
E-mail:- purbanchalikcollege@gmail.com

Capacity building and skills enhancement initiatives taken by the institution.

SoftSkill

Certificate Course in Soft Skills/ Laugange and communication skills

SESSION 2022-2023





Principal i/c
Golaghat Purbanchalik Collega
Hatiyakhowa - 785629



GOLAGHAT PURBANCHALIK COLLEGE

AFFILIATED TO DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

P.O. Hatiyekhowa 785626, Dist, Golaghat (Assam)
E-mail:- purbanchalikcollege@gmail.com

SESSION 2023-2024





Principal i/c
Golaghat Purbanchalik Collega
Hatiyakhawa - 785629



GOLAGHAT PURBANCHALIK COLLEGE

AFFILIATED TO DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

P.O. Hatiyekhowa 785626, Dist, Golaghat (Assam)
E-mail:- purbanchalikcollege@gmail.com

Skills enhancement initiative on Life skills

SESSION 2019-20







Principal I/c
Golaghat Purbanchalik Collega
Hatiyakhawa - 785629



GOLAGHAT PURBANCHALIK COLLEGE

AFFILIATED TO DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

P.O. Hatiyekhowa 785626, Dist, Golaghat (Assam) E-mail:- purbanchalikcollege@gmail.com

On 09.08.2019 and 10.08.2019 a two days training programme on cutting and tailoring organised by the Women Cell and Assamese Department in collaboration with IQAC. The workshop was conducted by Jebin Sultana of Hatiyekhowa.



Principal I/c
Golaghat Purbanchalik Collega
Hatiyakhawa - 785629



GOLAGHAT PURBANCHALIK COLLEGE

AFFILIATED TO DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

P.O. Hatiyekhowa 785626, Dist, Golaghat (Assam)
E-mail:- purbanchalikcollege@gmail.com

On 24.8.2019, the Women Cell organized a one day make- up workshop in collaboration with Assamese department. The workshop was attended by Lakhi Hazarika from Hatiyekhowa as the resource person.





Principal I/c
Golaghat Purbanchalik Collega
Hatiyakhowa - 785629



GOLAGHAT PURBANCHALIK COLLEGE

AFFILIATED TO DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

P.O. Hatiyekhowa 785626, Dist, Golaghat (Assam) E-mail:- purbanchalikcollege@gmail.com

On 1.10.2019 on the occasion of Gandhi Jayanti, a One days workshop on beauty enhancement through waste materials was organised by Women's Cell. The resource person of the workshop was Smt Chandana Panging of Golaghat Purbanchalik college.



Principal I/c
Golaghat Purbanchalik Collega

Hatiyakhawa - 785628



GOLAGHAT PURBANCHALIK COLLEGE

AFFILIATED TO DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

P.O. Hatiyekhowa 785626, Dist, Golaghat (Assam) E-mail:- purbanchalikcollege@gmail.com

SESSION 2021-2022

Yoga practice event was held on 12.03.2022 Shri Danda Gohain, Assistant Libarian of Golaghat Purbanchalik Colege was the Resource person of the programme. The practice was organised by Assamese Department of Golaghat Purbanchalik College.







Principal i/c
Golaghat Purbanchalik Collega
Hatiyakhawa - 785629



GOLAGHAT PURBANCHALIK COLLEGE

AFFILIATED TO DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

P.O. Hatiyekhowa 785626, Dist, Golaghat (Assam) E-mail:- purbanchalikcollege@gmail.com

SESSION 2021-22

On dated 01.10.2021 a workshop on beauty enhancement through waste materials craft production was organised by Women's Cell, collaboration with IQAC, the resource person of the workshop was Babita Deka PGT of Golaghat Purbanchalik Senior Secondary School.





Principal I/c
Golaghat Purbanchalik Collega
Hatiyakhawa - 785629



GOLAGHAT PURBANCHALIK COLLEGE

AFFILIATED TO DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

P.O. Hatiyekhowa 785626, Dist, Golaghat (Assam) E-mail:- purbanchalikcollege@gmail.com

SESSION 2022-23

On 21.06.2023 Yoga practice was performed on International Yoga Day was organised on Golaghat Purbanchalik College, Hatiyekhowa by NSS Unit and IQAC, Department of Political Science and Students Union, Recource person was Biswajit Saikia.



Principal I/c
Golaghat Purbanchalik Collega
Hatiyakhowa - 785529

The state of the s

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

GOLAGHAT PURBANCHALIK COLLEGE

AFFILIATED TO DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

P.O. Hatiyekhowa 785626, Dist, Golaghat (Assam) E-mail:- purbanchalikcollege@gmail.com

A workshop on Beauty Enhancement through Waste Materials was held on 30/09/2022 in collaboration with the Women's Cell. The resource person of the workshop was Smt Manshi Bezbaruah Phukan of Golaghat Purbanchalik Senior Secondary School.



Principal i/c
Golaghat Purbanchalik Collega
Hatiyekhowa - 785628



GOLAGHAT PURBANCHALIK COLLEGE

AFFILIATED TO DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

P.O. Hatiyekhowa 785626, Dist, Golaghat (Assam) E-mail:- purbanchalikcollege@gmail.com

SESSION 2023-24

On 21.06.2024 Yoga practice was performed on International Yoga Day was organised on Golaghat Purbanchalik College, Hatiyekhowa by department of Assamese in collaboration with department of political science resource person was Shri Danda Gohain Assistant Libarian of Golaghat Purbanchalik College







Principal I/c
Golaghat Purbanchalik Collega
Hatiyakhowa - 785629



GOLAGHAT PURBANCHALIK COLLEGE

AFFILIATED TO DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

P.O. Hatiyekhowa 785626, Dist, Golaghat (Assam)
E-mail:- purbanchalikcollege@gmail.com

Workshop on Career Counselling:





Principal i/c Golaghat Purbanchalik Collega Hatiyakhawa - 785629